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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Chu419
American

9.000 9.300 9.4009.800 37.500
3T 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Alaisja Carver482
Four Stars

9.350 9.300 9.2009.200 37.050
1 2T 4T 4 2 

2 

Gabriela Rodriguez415
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.200 9.4008.500 36.100
3T 4T 13 2T 3 

3 

Sarah Geffen443
Marin Elite

8.450 8.700 9.4509.200 35.800
7 11T 4T 1 4 

4 

Lola Strangfeld145
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.800 8.8509.050 35.750
2 9T 6 11 5 

5 

Lily Nichols413
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.900 9.0509.350 35.700
8T 6T 2 7 6 

6 

Tatiana Cherukuri404
Gymnastics Unltd

8.250 8.800 9.1009.250 35.400
11 9T 3 5T 7 

7 

Annie Koruga435
Demaray's

8.700 8.900 8.9008.700 35.200
6 6T 10 10 8 

8 

Natalie Lessin439
Marin Elite

8.000 9.350 9.1008.650 35.100
13 1 11 5T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Annab432
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.900 8.900 8.9508.050 34.800
5 6T 15 9 10 

10 

Payten Tosta417
Gymnastics Unltd

8.200 8.700 8.7508.950 34.600
12 11T 7T 12 11 

11 

Sofia Temple416
Gymnastics Unltd

7.800 9.200 8.3008.950 34.250
15 4T 7T 14 12T

12T

Christina Balbuena403
Gymnastics Unltd

7.900 8.600 9.0008.750 34.250
14 13T 9 8 12T

12T

Pooja Mujumdar454
Top Flight

8.300 8.600 8.0008.600 33.500
10 13T 12 15 14 

14 

Jordan Knupfer455
Top Flight

8.400 8.300 8.3508.150 33.200
8T 15 14 13 15 

15 
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